 Volume 20
Rain Bird introduced the first impact sprinkler to the market in
1933 (U.S. Patent 1,997,901), ushering in the era of efficient modern
irrigation.  Our commitment to offering superior impact sprinklers is
as strong today as it was 80 years ago.
 Volume 20
 How to Order Impact Sprinklers
Item number for Sprinkler Only
Item number for Assembled
Sprinkler and Nozzle, when available
Item number for
Nozzle Only
Available Nozzle Size.
Use this number to
complete the Nozzle
item number
Nozzle Only XX = Nozzle Size
U.S. Standard  1/16” 51 DRILL 5/64” 3/32” 7/64”
Metric 1.59 mm 1.70mm 1.98 mm 2.38 mm 2.78 mm
Brass Straight
Bore Nozzle   SBN-1 105780-XX 04 51 05 06 07Assembled Sprinkler/Nozzle
Factory Combination
Sprinkler with Nozzle
SBN-1 5/64”
A0162005
Sprinkler Only
Sprinkler without Nozzle A01619
Option Guide (where available)
FP Full or Part Circle W Single Nozzle Spreader Plugged
BPJ Brass Precision Jet E Straightening Vane
ADJ Adjustable Nozzle LPN Low Pressure Nozzle
DA Distance Control Flap LAN Low Angle Nozzle Spreader Nozzle
H Superior H bearing P Anodized Aluminum Arm
TNT PTFE, Nylon, PTFE Washer Stack PM Plastic Bearing
PJ Precision Jet Spoon V Wedge
D Durable Plastic Arm and Body F Frost/Chemically Resistant Washers
LA Low Angle M Male Bearing
WS Single Nozzle Body
Impact Sprinklers
Introduction
Impact Sprinklers
Rain Bird® agricultural impact
sprinklers have set the
industry standard, offering
smooth performance and
unmatched grit tolerance
under the most demanding
field conditions.
 Volume 20
Quick Reference Selection Guide
Full Circle Impact Sprinklers
Model Drive Arm
Spreader
Nozzle
Port
Operating
Pressure
Range
(psi)
Bearing Size Throw Radius (ft)
1/2"
Male
NPT
3/4"
Male
NPT
1"
Female
NPT
1"
Male
NPT
1-1/4"
Male
NPT 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55 60 65 70 75 80 85 90 95 100
14VH Wedge Brass No 20-60 •
20JH Spoon Brass No 35-60 •